
PREISLISTE	
   	
   	
   	
   Geöffnet	
  vom	
  31.03.	
  –	
  05.11.	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  2017	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  
„Margarethen	
  Stüberl“	
  	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   80€	
   	
  
„Stöckler	
  Stüberl“	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   80€	
  
„Brandis	
  Suite“	
  	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   90€	
  
„Meraner	
  Suite“	
  	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  100€	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
Allgemeine	
  Bedingungen:	
  
	
  

• Die	
  Preise	
  verstehen	
  sich	
  pro	
  Unterkunft	
  pro	
  Tag,	
  bei	
  einer	
  Grundbelegung	
  von	
  2	
  
Personen.	
  

• Die	
  Mindestaufenthaltsdauer	
  beträgt	
  4	
  Nächte.	
  
• Für	
  jede	
  weitere	
  erwachsene	
  Person	
  berechnen	
  wir	
  einen	
  Aufschlag	
  von	
  15€	
  pro	
  Tag.	
  	
  
• Kleinkinder	
  bis	
  zum	
  Alter	
  von	
  3	
  Jahren	
  übernachten	
  kostenlos,	
  ab	
  4	
  –	
  14	
  Jahren	
  

berechnen	
  wir	
  10	
  Euro	
  pro	
  Tag.	
  
	
  

• Die	
  Endreinigung	
  ist	
  im	
  Preis	
  inbegriffen.	
  
• Zwischenreinigungen	
  werden	
  auf	
  Anfrage	
  gerne	
  ausgeführt	
  und	
  mit	
  einem	
  Aufpreis	
  

von	
  20,00	
  €	
  berechnet.	
  Bei	
  einem	
  Aufenthalt	
  von	
  über	
  7	
  Übernachtungen,	
  ist	
  die	
  
Zwischenreinigung	
  kostenlos.	
  

• Die	
  Wäsche,	
  wie	
  Handtücher,	
  Geschirrtücher	
  und	
  Bettwäsche	
  werden	
  kostenlos	
  zur	
  
Verfügung	
  gestellt.	
  
	
  

• Am	
  Anreisetag	
  stehen	
  Ihnen	
  die	
  Unterkünfte	
  ab	
  14.00	
  Uhr	
  zur	
  Verfügung.	
  	
  
• Die	
  Anreise	
  sollte	
  zwischen	
  14:00	
  und	
  16:00	
  Uhr	
  erfolgen.	
  Sollten	
  Sie	
  früher	
  oder	
  

später	
  anreisen,	
  bitten	
  wir	
  Sie,	
  uns	
  Bescheid	
  zu	
  geben.	
  	
  
• Am	
  Abreisetag	
  bitten	
  wir	
  Sie	
  die	
  Zimmer	
  bis	
  10.00	
  Uhr	
  freizugeben.	
  

	
  
• Hunde	
  sind	
  bei	
  uns	
  nicht	
  erlaubt.	
  

	
  
	
  

• Kredit	
  und	
  EC	
  Karten	
  werden	
  leider	
  nicht	
  akzeptiert.	
  
Ab	
  diesem	
  Jahr	
  können	
  wir	
  leider	
  kein	
  Bargeld	
  über	
  999	
  Euro	
  
annehmen.	
  Deshalb	
  möchten	
  wir	
  Sie	
  bitten,	
  sollte	
  Ihr	
  Urlaub	
  bei	
  uns	
  mehr	
  
kosten	
  uns	
  vorab	
  einen	
  Teil	
  zu	
  überweisen.	
  So	
  das	
  der	
  Rest	
  des	
  Betrages	
  
unter	
  1.000	
  Euro	
  ist.	
  Wir	
  bedanken	
  uns	
  für	
  Ihr	
  Verständnis.	
  Unsere	
  Bankdaten	
  
sind:	
  
	
  
	
  
Raiffeisenkasse	
  Lana	
  
Graf	
  Robert	
  

	
   IBAN:	
  IT09X0811558490000301023616	
  
SWIFT/BIC	
  Code:	
  RZSBIT21014	
  

	
  
	
  


